Seasons Greetings
2011 Christmas Chemical Specials
A great selection of treats packed in a quality cooler bag
•	 Whittings Christmas food cake
•	 Fowlers Vacola mince pies
•	 Anna’s thins biscuits
•	 Peckish rice cracker thins
•	 Mayfair creamers
•	 Tasty Ceylon tea
•	 Duc  d’O finest Belgium chocolates
•	 Pringles potato crisps
•	 Trutaste peanuts
2009 Cabernet Sauvignon
Barwang proclaims 2009 as one of the finest quality vintages on
record in the Hilltops region. There’s brooding chocolate fruitcake,
dense currants and blue fruits, all wrapped in graphite tannins and
immediately looking like they belong in a far more expensive wine.
A magical result for a very deserving long term label of distinction.
Christmas Cooler Hamper
Spend $450 on ANY chemicals from Ajax Finechem, Fisher Chemicals, LabServ
Pronalys, Acros, TCI or Applichem and receive your choice of the following gifts*
SEASONS GREETINGS FROM THERMO FISHER SCIENTIFIC
Two bottles of premium Australian wine from Barwang Estate
2011 Tumbarumba Chardonnay
Barwang Chardonnay from Tumbarumba contains an elegant
prestige concentration of minerals, lemon pith, ruby grapefruit,
stone fruits and a linear structure. Fantastic acidity and length.
Outperforms most premiums in Open classes with regularity.
*please refer to conditions of offer on the back page
	 OR
Ultra Pure Inorganics
Organic Chemicals
Biochemicals for Biochemistry
Inorganic products with ultra low metal contaminants have many important
applications in today’s high technologies. Acros Organics offers a line of ultra pure
inorganics with trace metal content less than 100 ppm to as low as 1 ppm.
In order to meet the increasing market demand, we have recently expanded
our offering by 50%.
TCI provides you with the chemical compounds you require to
further your discovery research and assist in your manufacturing process.
AppliChem offers a wide range of biochemicals for biochemistry, cell biology, microbiology
and molecular biology, as well as wide range of general chemicals including:
•	Catalysis
•	Crystal Growth Technology
•	Photovoltaic Materials
•	Optical fibers
•	Lasers
•	Synthetic Organic Chemicals
•	Functional Materials
•	Biochemicals
•	Electronics Information Materials
•	Pharmaceutical Raw Materials
•	Cosmetic Raw Materials
Acros Organics chemicals in action
TCI Catalogue
Request your copy of the TCI catalogue now via the Thermo Fisher Scientific
request-section. www.thermofisher.com.au/request.aspx
Contact us to for more information or to request a quote
Contact us to for more information or to request a quote
•	Amino acids
•	Deuterated Substances
•	Dyes and Indicators
•	Ionpairing Reagents
•	Silylation Reagents
© 2011 Thermo Fisher Scientific Inc. All rights reserved. A.B.N. 52 058 390 917
Thermo Fisher Scientific - Your Chemical Solutions Partner
Choose from our broad portfolio of brands and products; including...
Code Description Pack Size  Promotional Price
Acids
AJA1-2.5LGL Acetic acid glacial UNIVAR ACS 2.5L 2.5L  $104.80
AJA256-2.5LPL Hydrochloric acid 32% UNIVAR 2.5L 2.5L  $32.35
AJA1367-2.5LGL Hydrochloric acid 36% UNIVAR BP EP 2.5L 2.5L  $37.70
AJA258-2.5LPL Hydrofluoric acid 50% UNIVAR 2.5L 2.5L  $143.25
FSBN/2272/PB17 Nitric acid 70% Trace Analysis grade 2.5L 2.5L  $46.05
AJA341-2.5LGL Nitric acid 70% UNIVAR ACS 2.5L 2.5L  $46.70
FSBO/0500/PB17 Orthophosphoric acid 85+% CertiFied AR 2.5L 2.5L  $71.40
FSBP/1280/PB17 Perchloric acid 70% CertiFied AR 2.5L 2.5L  $228.10
FSBS/9200/PB17 Sulphuric acid 95-98% low in nitrogen 2.5L 2.5L  $53.85
AJA534-2.5LGL Sulphuric acid 98% UNIVAR ACS 2.5L 2.5L  $58.50
Buffers
BSPA99.500 Buffer pH 10.0 colour coded blue 500mL 500ml $13.65
BSPA97.500 Buffer pH 4.0 colour coded red 500mL 500ml $13.65
BSPA12A.500 Buffer pH 6.88 colour coded purple 500mL 500ml $12.65
BSPA98.500 Buffer pH 7.0 colour coded green 500mL 500ml $13.65
BSPA96.500 Buffer pH 9.0 colour coded yellow 500mL 500ml $12.65
FSBB/4760/77 Buffer tablets pH 4 GP make 100mls 50 tablets 50 tablets $42.25
FSBB/4765/77 Buffer tablets pH 7 GP make 100mls 50 tablets 50 tablets $41.15
FSBB/4770/77 Buffer tablets pH 9.2  GP make 100mls 50 tablets 50 tablets $38.40
Dries
AJA365-5G 1,10-Phenanthroline hydrate UNIVAR 5g 5g $98.60
AJA2483-25G 1,2-diaminocyclohexane tetra acetic acid 25g 25g $161.95
AJA2416-10G 1-Heptane sulphonic acid sodium salt UNICHROM 10g 10g $107.40
AJA2417-10G 1-Octane Sulphonic acid sodium salt UNICHROM 10g 10g $89.75
FSBN/3390/44 4-Nitrophenyl disodium orthophosphate 5g 5g $76.60
AJA879-500G Aluminium chloride hydrated UNIVAR 500g 500g $65.15
FSBA/2400/53 Aluminium potassium sulfate Specified LR 500g 500g $23.80
AJA27-500G Ammonium acetate UNIVAR 500g 500g $53.10
AJA30-500G Ammonium carbonate UNILAB 500g 500g $46.65
AJA31-500G Ammonium chloride UNIVAR 500g 500g $43.10
FSBA/4560/53 Ammonium dihydrogen orthophosphate AR 500g 500g $34.20
FSBA/4960/53 Ammonium Fluoride CertiFied AR 500g 500g $99.00
AJA900-500G Ammonium iodide UNILAB 500g 500g $403.05
FSBA/4880/53 Ammonium iron (II) sulfate CertiFied AR 500g 500g $45.20
AJA46-500G Ammonium molybdate UNIVAR 500g 500g $215.60
FSBA/6040/48 Ammonium Oxalate CertiFied AR 100g 100g $33.20
AJA53-500G Ammonium persulphate UNIVAR 500g 500g $90.65
AJA56-500G Ammonium sulphate UNIVAR 500g 500g $46.65
AJA58-500G Ammonium thiocyanate UNIVAR 500g 500g $57.20
FSBB/0550/53 Barium chloride CertiFied AR 500g 500g $42.10
AJA81-500G Barium chloride UNIVAR 500g 500g $56.35
AJA101-500G Boric acid granular UNIVAR 500g 500g $43.90
AJA733-500G Calcium acetate dried UNILAB 500g 500g $104.65
AJA128-500G Calcium chloride dihydrate UNILAB 500G 500g $38.75
FSBC/4280/53 Chloral hydrate 99+% SpeciFied LR 500g 500g $106.55
AJA982-25G Chromotropic acid sodium salt LABCHEM 25g 25g $119.70
FSBC/6200/53 Citric acid CertiFied AR 500g 500g $25.90
AJA168-500G Copper (II) chloride UNIVAR 500g 500g $141.70
BSPCL942.500 Copper (II) sulphate pentahydrate Pronalys AR 500g 500g $57.55
FSBD/0100/50 Devardas Alloy Powder 250g 250g $87.55
AJA783-500G D-Glucose anhydrous UNIVAR 500g 500g $36.15
FSBA/5320/53 di-Ammonium hydrogen orthophosphate 500g 500g $75.40
AJA2221-500G Di-potassium hydrogen orthophosphate UNIVAR 500g 500g $106.55
FSBP/6640/50 di-Potassium peroxodisulphate CertiFied AR 250g 250g $59.25
FSBS/4520/63 di-Sodium hydrogen orthophosphate anhydrous AR 3kg 3kg $132.70
FSBE/0300/53 Eschkas Mixture CertiFied AR 500g 500g $415.95
BSPFS147.500 Ferrous sulfate heptahydrate Pronalys AR 500g 500g $30.70
FSBF/1200/46 Fluorescein 25g 25g $39.65
AJA1080-500G Gelatine powder LABCHEM 500g 500g $50.15
Code Description Pack Size  Promotional Price
FSBH/0700/50 Hydrazinium Sulfate CertiFied AR 250g 250g $57.90
FSBI/0010/53 Imidazole technical 500g 500g $130.70
AJA268-500G Iodine resublimed UNILAB 500g 500g $151.40
FSBI/1157/53 Iron (II) Sulfate CertiFied AR 500g 500g $27.35
AJA871-5KG Lactose UNIVAR 5kg 5kg $235.85
AJA2333-100G Lanthanum chloride UNIVAR 100g 100g $129.35
FSBA/8882/53 L-Ascorbic acid CertiFied AR 500g 500g $89.80
AJA1114-500G Lead foil approximately 63 x 0.13mm UNIVAR 500g 500g $124.10
FSBL/1815/45 Leishmans stain SpeciFied LR 10g 10g $65.15
FSBL/2700/48 L-Lysine Monohydrochloride Specified LR 100g 100g $93.55
AJA296-500G Magnesium chloride UNIVAR 500g 500g $60.80
AJA302-500G Magnesium sulphate hydrated UNIVAR 500g 500g $50.20
AJA311-100G Mercury (II) chloride powder UNIVAR 100g 100g $96.80
FSBM/3851/53 Metaphosphoric acid SpeciFied LR 500g 500g $202.80
AJA1461-500G Molecular sieve type 4A 2.5-5.0mm beads 500g 500g $172.45
FSBN/1250/48 n-1-Naphthylethylene diamine dihydrochloride 100g 100g $417.55
FSBO/0650/53 Oxalic Acid certiFied AR 500g 500g $22.25
FSBP/0840/53 Paraformaldehyde extra pure speciFied LR 500g 500g $42.40
AJA368-5KG Phenolphthalein LABCHEM 5kg 5kg $874.70
FSBP/4020/48 Potassium bromide for IR spectroscopy 100g 100g $69.60
AJA382-500G Potassium chlorate UNIVAR 500g 500g $119.75
BSPPL402.500 Potassium chloride Pronalys AR ACS 500g 500g $29.15
BSPPL738.5 Potassium hydroxide pellets Pronalys AR ACS 5kg 5kg $147.75
AJA407-500G Potassium iodate UNIVAR 500g 500g $194.50
FSBP/5880/53 Potassium iodide CertiFied AR 500g 500g $88.80
BSPPL956.500 Potassium nitrate Pronalys AR ACS 500g 500g $41.05
BSPPS303.500 Potassium sodium (+)-tartrate Pronalys AR 500g 500g $39.40
BSPPL453.500 Potassium sulphate Pronalys AR ACS 500g 500g $42.40
AJA1199-1KG Sand acid washed UNILAB 1kg 1kg $72.20
BSPSA165.500 Sodium acetate anhydrous Pronalys AR 500g 500g $42.25
FSBS/2560/48 Sodium borohydride Tech 100g 100g $77.40
BSPSL969.500 Sodium carbonate anhydrous Pronalys AR ACS 500g 500g $18.50
FSBS/3160/53 Sodium chloride CertiFied AR 500g 500g $13.30
FSBS/4240/60 Sodium hydrogen carbonate certiFied AR 1kg 1kg $15.50
BSPSL740.500 Sodium hydroxide pellets Pronalys AR ACS 500g 500g $22.15
BSPSL808.500 Sodium thiosulphate Pronalys AR ACS 500g 500g $37.60
BSPSC634.500 Stannous chloride dihydrate Pronalys AR 500g 500g $97.20
FSBS/7960/53 Starch soluble technical 500g 500g $31.50
AJA530-500G Sucrose UNIVAR 500g 500g $28.20
FSBT/1654/50 Tin (II) chloride hydrated certiFied AR 250g 250g $58.30
FSBS/3320/65 Tri-sodium citrate dihydrate certiFied AR 5kg 5kg $133.40
FSBT/3902/48 Tungstophosphoric acid certiFied AR 100g 100g $397.40
AJA566-250G Tungstophosphoric acid UNIVAR 250g 250g $439.15
BSPVI3146.250 Vitex indicator for iodometry Tech Grade 250g 250g $99.40
AJA581-500G Zinc acetate UNIVAR 500g 500g $152.25
FSBZ/0870/53 Zinc chloride CertiFied AR 500g 500g $79.95
FSBZ/1600/53 Zinc sulphate heptahydrate CertiFied AR 500g 500g $38.70
Solvents/Solutinos
AJA741-2.5LGL 1,2-Dichloroethane UNIVAR ACS 2.5L 2.5L $149.65
AJA348-2.5LGL 2,2,4-Trimethylpentane UNIVAR ACS 2.5L 2.5L $211.20
AJA110-2.5LGL 2-Methylpropan-1-ol UNIVAR ACS 2.5L 2.5L $107.40
AJA6-2.5LPL Acetone UNIVAR ACS 2.5L 2.5L $44.65
BSPAL783.2.5 Ammonia solution 28-30% w/w Pronalys AR ACS 2.5L 2.5L $37.60
AJA107-2.5LGL Butan-1-ol UNIVAR ACS 2.5L 2.5L $172.65
FSBC/4960/17 Chloroform CertiFied AR 2.5L 2.5L $62.10
AJA719-2.5LGL Cyclohexane UNIVAR ACS 2.5L 2.5L $127.60
AJA709-2.5LGL Dichloromethane UNIVAR 2.5L 2.5L $93.20
BSPDL729.2.5 Diethyl ether Pronalys AR ACS 2.5L 2.5L $82.20
FSBD/3841/17 Dimethylformamide Certified AR 2.5L 2.5L $59.60
FSBD/1500/08 Di-N-Butyl phthalate Specified LR 500mL 500ml $49.55
Code Description Pack Size  Promotional Price
FSBE/0352/17 Ethanediol Certified AR 2.5L 2.5L $99.10
AJA1046-2.5LGL Ethanol 96% UNIVAR 2.5L GL 2.5L $70.40
AJA214-2.5LGL Ethanol absolute UNIVAR ACS 2.5L 2.5L $74.80
FSBE/P800/10 Ethidium Bromide Solution 50mL 50ml $112.10
FSBE/1455/17 Ethyl Methyl Ketone Certified AR 2.5L 2.5L $35.75
FSBF/1501/PB17 Formaldehyde solution 37-41% CertiFied AR 2.5L 2.5L $43.95
AJA2518-5L Formalin Neutral Buffered 10% LABCHEM 5L 5L $53.70
AJA702-500ML Formamide UNILAB 500mL 500ml $45.80
AJA242-2.5LGL Glycerol UNIVAR 2.5L GL 2.5L $121.45
FSBH/0355/21 Hexanes (95% n-hexane) CertiFied AR 5L 5L $63.70
BSPA5.2.5 Hydrogen peroxide 30% 100/vol Pronalys AR ACS 2.5L 2.5L $135.40
AJA260-2.5LPL Hydrogen peroxide 30% 100vol UNIVAR 2.5L PL 2.5L $173.40
FSBI/0800/PB05 Iodomethane Specified LR 100mL 100ml $94.20
FSBA/6960/08 Iso-Amyl Alcohol Specified LR 500mL 2.5L $22.70
FSBB/5150/PB17 Iso-Butyl Alcohol Certified AR 2.5L 2.5L $63.20
AJA270-2.5LPL Lactic acid 85% UNIVAR ACS 2.5L 500ml $181.30
FSBM/4460/PB08 Methyl benzoate Specified LR 500mL 20L $93.05
BSPML391.20 Methylated spirits Industrial 95% 20L 2.5L $74.05
FSBM/4494/17 Methyl-tert-butyl ether speciFied LR 2.5L 1L $50.15
FSBB/4951/15 N-Butyl Acetate certiFied AR 1L 500ml $45.55
FSBJ/5500/PB08 Nesslers Solution 500mL 500ml $32.20
BSPHL710.2.5 n-Hexane 95% Pronalys AR ACS 2.5L 2.5L $71.40
AJA2508-2.5LGL n-Hexane 95% UNIVAR 2.5L 2.5L $84.55
FSBH/0440/07 n-Hexanoic acid Tech 250mL 250ml $91.30
FSBM/5120/08 N-Methyl-2-pyrrolidone speciFied LR 500mL 500ml $55.55
FSBP/1021/17 N-Pentane certiFied AR 2.5L 2.5L $85.90
FSBP/1760/17 Petroleum ether 40-60deg C CertiFied AR 2.5L 2.5L $46.00
FSBP/7481/17 Propan-1-ol certiFied AR 2.5L 2.5L $60.35
FSBP/7500/17 Propan-2-ol CertiFied AR 2.5L 2.5L $61.20
FSBP/7960/PB17 Pyridine CertiFied AR 2.5L 2.5L $135.15
BSPSX1230.20 Solvent X55 Tech Grade 20L 20L $121.20
FSBB/5251/08 Tert-butyl alcohol certiFied AR 500mL 500ml $34.15
AJA540-2.5LGL Tetrahydrofuran UNILAB 2.5L 2.5L $165.45
AJA551-2.5LGL Toluene UNIVAR 2.5L 2.5L $49.35
AJA787-2.5LGL Triethanolamine UNILAB BP 2.5L 2.5L $168.05
AJA1552-2.5LPL Triton X100 LABCHEM 2.5L 2.5L $147.90
AJA5001-10LPL Xylene HP for histopathology 10L 10L $50.20
AJA576-2.5LGL Xylenes UNIVAR 2.5L 2.5L $52.20
Chromatography Solvents
FSBD/4556/PB17 1,4-Dioxane HPLC 2.5L 2.5L  $265.10
FSBC/4756/17 1-Chlorobutane for HPLC 2.5L 2.5L  $108.20
FSBT/3606/17 2 2 4-Trimethylpentane HPLC 2.5L 2.5L  $93.80
FSBO301-4 2,2,4-Trimethylpentane Optima grade 4L 4L  $173.40
FSBA451-4 2-Propanol HPLC ACS 4L 4L  $74.80
AJA2310-4L Acetone GC & Pesticide UNICHROM 4L 4L  $58.70
FSBA949-4 Acetone HPLC grade 4L 4L  $73.20
FSBA929-4 Acetone OPTIMA grade ACS 4L 4L  $88.90
AJA2315-4L Acetonitrile 190 gradient UNICHROM 4L 4L  $172.05
AJA2321-4L Acetonitrile GC & Pesticide UNICHROM 4L 4L  $167.05
AJA3477-4L Acetonitrile UV anhydrous UNICHROM 99.9% min 4L 4L  $172.00
AJA2318-4L Chloroform HPLC UNICHROM 4L 4L  $66.75
FSBC297-4 Chloroform OPTIMA grade 4L 4L  $178.70
FSBC603-4 Chloroform Pesticide Residue GC  grade ACS 4L 4L  $178.70
AJA2506-4L Cyclohexane GC Pesticide UNICHROM 4L 4L  $98.45
AJA3001-4L Dichloromethane GC UNICHROM 4L 4L  $86.40
FSBD143-4 Dichloromethane HPLC grade 4L 4L  $86.20
FSBD151-4 Dichloromethane OPTIMA grade ACS 4L 4L  $86.50
FSBD159-4 Dimethyl Sulfoxide HPLC grade 4L 4L  $212.60
FSBE195-4 Ethyl Acetate HPLC grade 4L 4L  $82.80
FSBH303-4 Hexanes OPTIMA grade >99.9% 4L 4L  $118.90
Code Description Pack Size  Promotional Price
FSBO296-4 Isooctane HPLC grade 4L 4L  $156.60
FSBA452-4 Methanol HPLC Certified ACS 4L 4L  $37.00
FSBA454-4 Methanol OPTIMA grade ACS 4L 4L  $72.20
FSBE127-4 Methyl tert-Butyl Ether HPLC grade 4L 4L  $214.70
FSBH306-4 n-Hexane 95% OPTIMA grade 4L 4L  $118.90
FSBA464-4 Propan-2-ol OPTIMA EcoSafPak 4L 4L  $115.40
FSBT425-4 Tetrahydrofuran HPLC grade 4L 4L  $157.60
AJA2555-4L Toluene GC Pesticide UNICHROM 4L 4L  $69.60
FSBT/2306/17 Toluene HPLC grade 2.5L 2.5L  $39.55
FSBW5-4 Water HPLC grade 4L 4L  $106.60
Volumetric Solutions
FSBJ/1700/PB15 Barium chloride solution 1M (2N) 1L 1L $60.25
FSBH/0480/17 Hyamine 0.004M technical 2.5L 2.5L $32.35
AJA174-1L Hydrochloric Acid 0.100M solution UNIVOL 1L 1L $44.00
AJA643-2.5LPL Hydrochloric acid 1.0M solution UNIVOL 2.5L 2.5L $66.00
FSBJ/4320C/90 Hydrochloric acid 1mol/L concentrate 6pcs pk/6 $98.20
BSPVL703.250 Potassium Chloride 3M Volusol 250mL 250ml $17.70
AJA705-1L Potassium hydroxide 0.100M in methanol UNIVOL 1L 1L $74.85
BSPVL707.2.5 Potassium permanganate 0.1N 2.5L 2.5L $64.25
FSBJ/7330C/05 Silver nitrate 0.1mol/L conc. ampoule makes 1L 1L $55.60
AJA1386-EACH Sodium hydroxide 0.1M each Each $34.35
BSPVL713.2.5 Sodium hydroxide 0.1N Volusol 2.5L 2.5L $38.15
AJA1387-EACH Sodium hydroxide 1.0M each ampoule Each $44.15
BSPVL712.2.5 Sodium hydroxide 1.0N Volusol 2.5L 2.5L $41.75
FSBJ/7620C/90 Sodium hydroxide 1mol/L conc. makes 1L 6pcs pk/6 $100.45
BSPA23.10 Sodium hydroxide 40% w/v Volusol 10L 10L $39.25
AJA638-1L Sodium Thiosulphate 0.100M solution UNIVOL 1L 1L $34.35
Miscellaneous
AJA863-500G Agar (Japanese) powder LABCHEM 500g 500g $205.05
AJA1677-250G Anti-bumping granules LABCHEM 250g 250g $48.45
AJA1402-500ML Antifoam Silicone Liquid TECHNICAL 500mL 500ml $47.55
AJA606-5G Bromothymol blue LABCHEM 5g 5g $49.30
BSPCG203.050 Calcium gluconate gel 50g 50g $77.70
AJA3190-100ML Cedarwood oil thickened for immersion lenses 100mL 100ml $126.70
FSBD/4140/05 Dimidium Bromide-disulphine indicator 100mL 100ml $49.50
AJA1400-50G Dow Corning High Vacuum Grease LABCHEM 50g 50g $32.60
FSBD/5319/05 DPX mounting medium 100mL 100ml $26.80
AJA2496-500G Drierite indicating 2mm granules LABCHEM 500g 500g $144.40
BSPES567.500 Electrode storage solution 500mL 500ml $17.20
AJA3199-25G Eosin yellowish water and alcohol soluble OP 25g 25g $25.55
BSPEM080.500 Eschkas mixture 500g 500g $95.30
AJA1700-500G Glass balls about 3mm TECHNICAL 500g 500g $147.95
AJA1755-500G Glass wool low in lead TECHNICAL 500g 500g $114.45
AJA1739-500G Hyflo filter aid medium UNIVAR 500g 500g $78.40
AJA3282-100ML Immersion oil LABCHEM 100mL 100ml $81.90
AJA2206-1000 Kjeldahl catalyst tablets 0.05g selenium 1000pcs Pk/1000 $350.30
AJA7875-5L Labware detergent concentrate LABCHEM 5L 5L $68.00
FSBP/2420/46 Phenol red pH indicator 25g 25g $69.10
BSPPL460.100 Phenolphthalein 1% solution 100mL 100ml $20.80
AJA1868-100ML Rankin indicator solution LABCHEM 100mL 100ml $139.80
BSPSL519.5 Silica gel 2-6mm self indicating Orange 5kg 5kg $152.90
AJA1510-500G Silica gel self indicating 5-10 mesh LABCHEM 500g 500g $44.00
AJA8745-5KG Silica gel self indicating orange 2-5mm 5kg 5kg $188.40
FSBT/2750/79 Total hardness indicator tablets GP 100 tablets 100 tablets $60.65
AJA2510-500ML Tween 80 LABCHEM 500mL 500ml $96.90
pH Indicator Paper
FSBFB33003 pH indicator stick non-bleeding 0-14 100pcs Pk/100 $17.20
FSBFB33005 pH indicator stick non-bleeding 0-6.0 100pcs Pk/100 $17.20
FSBFB33011 pH indicator stick non-bleeding 4.5-10 100pcs Pk/100 $17.20
FSBFB33013 pH indicator stick non-bleeding 6-7.7 100pcs Pk/100 $17.20
FSBFB33015 pH indicator stick non-bleeding 7.0-14 100pcs Pk/100 $17.20
©2011 Thermo Fisher Scientific Inc. All rights reserved. A.B.N. 52 058 390 917
For customer service, call 1300-735-292
To fax an order, use 1800-067-639
Visit us online: www.thermofisher.com.au
Fax:
Phone:
Please mention the promotion when placing your order.
Email:
go Direct: Order online through our leading e-comm site www.thermofisher.com.au/godirect
Please add a note to indicate which gift/s you would like to receive with your order
Email your order to AUinfo@thermofisher.com.au
Please add a note in the comments field to indicate which gift/s you would like to
receive with your order
Fax your order to Customer Service on 1800 067 639
Phone our friendly Customer Service Team on 1300 735 292
Conditions of offer:
•	 This offer expires 23rd December 2011
•	 The company does not accept credit card information via fax or email.
To process a payment please contact our customer service department on 1300 735 292
•	 Prices shown do not include GST and is subject to stock availability
•	 Eligibility for the free gift is based on the product and pricing detailed in this offer
and any chemical purchased from the brands mentioned in this promotion, to a total order value of $450 or greater
•	 Promotional pricing applies to all orders received mentioning this promotion
•	 Promotional offer does not apply to contract or tender pricing
•	 Permits may be required for some chemicals
•	 Gift packs will be delivered separately to your chemicals order
•	 All sales subject to our standard terms and conditions available on our web site
Ordering made easy